Posicién

CRHaMPLONCHLNP LEVAaNTE

10K EL ALTET 2017

N° GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE

CLUB

Categoria

Posicion
CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

1 37
2 58
3 67
4 68
5 69
6 83
7 85
8 95
9 109
10 123
11 124
12 128
13 135
14 144
15 148
16 151
17 153
18 156
19 161
20 175
21 176
22 192
23 193
24 230

75
46
97

242

262
39
80
199
33
44
85
73

279
23
63
19
72
45
102
259
241
81
90
68

ANTON ESTEVE, VICTOR MANUEL  INDEPENDIENTE

BERNABEU EGEA, GINES

INDEPENDIENTE

MASANET FERNANDEZ, Juan manuel BELLAVISTA MIRAMBEL RINCO

FERNANDEZ CORTES, PEDRO
MARIN NORTES, MANUEL
Antén Herrera, Carlos

ANTON ESTEVE, ROBERTO

, TOMAS JESUS INDEPENDIENTE

GALLARDO PLIEGO
BELMONTE PEREZ,

Martinez Gonzalez, Elias

HERVAS, LOREN

Valverde gamez, Luciano
Sanchez Lifante, Angel
Gadea Blanco, Luis Javier

INDEPENDIENTE
Club Km@Km Elche
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PEDRO INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BELLAVISTA MIRAMBEL RINCO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BLASCO GONZALVEZ, LUIS MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE

Barr, Oliver
Ruiz valverde, Sergio

INDEPENDIENTE
BELLAVISTA MIRAMBEL RINCO

MURCIA SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE INDEPENDIENTE

agullo escolano, francesc
HERNANDEZ RUIZ, DAVID

benito alas, cecilio

Barea Yago, Jose Antonio
SANTOS SEGUI, ISRAEL

Juan juan, Rogelio

MARUJAS ACELERAS

A 300 W ELCHE TRIATLON CLU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BELLAVISTA MIRAMBEL RINCO

SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO D
VETERANO A
VETERANO C
VETERANO C
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C
VETERANO C
VETERANO C
VETERANO B
VETERANO C
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO C
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C

CLUB TRILEGENDS SANTA POL VETERANO A

VETERANO D
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO A

8
2
17
16
17
14
15
22
28
34
27
35
30
33
40
23
35
24
44
39
10
35
42
43

0:41:56

0:45:05

0:46:12

0:46:13

0:46:19

0:47:16

0:47:23

0:48:06

0:49:21

0:50:24

0:50:27

0:50:45

0:51:05

0:51:50

0:52:07

0:52:34

0:52:53

0:53:19

0:53:30

0:54:26

0:54:42

0:55:14

0:55:17

1:00:23

4,12
4,30
4,37
4,37
4,38
4,44
4,44
4,49
4,56
5,02
5,03
5,04
5,06
5,11
5,13
5,15
5,17
5,20
5,21
5,27
5,28
5,31
5,32
6,02

sabado, 30 de septiembre de 2017
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